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Meet the JDF

BUNN JDF cold beverage dispensers provide an ideal solution for serving a wide variety of cold
beverages from concentrates for popular selections like juices, lemonades, iced teas, mocktails,
and cold coffees.

The exclusive BUNN High Intensity® Mixing System assures perfectly prepared drinks.

Multiple merchandising options are available including the unique four and two segment graphic
door models, as well as tap handle dispense models that allow the operator to easily change
brightly lit door graphics and handles to promote new or limited time offerings.

Consistent Quality in the Cup

The viscosity or thickness of concentrates can vary
widely. To ensure consistent results in every cup, BUNN
has developed the High Intensity Mixing System which
provides great-tasting, quality juices and other flavored
beverages every time.

The concentrate is injected along with water under high
pressure into the mixing chamber and is then thoroughly
blended to create a quality-finished beverage.

This assures a high-quality, delicious beverage of ideal
consistency from the top to the bottom of every glass.

Expanded Cold Drink Menu

Compact cold drink dispenser that delivers beverages from
both frozen and ambient formats, maximizing profitability
by providing a variety of products

Expand your cold beverage menu with juices, teas,
mocktails, lemonades, and cold coffee beverages
dispensed from JDF.
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Silver Series Models Segmented Door Models Tap Handle Model

Exceptional User Experience

The JDF family has a variety of model options to provide exceptional user experience for
consumers. Models with push and hold dispense buttons provide the ability to serve a variety
of cup sizes. Models with portion control dispense buttons allow for serving portioned sizes to
minimize waste and spillage, perfect for self-service operations.

LED backlit models illuminate brightly lit door graphics to promote
new or limited time offerings. The JDF-4 Tap presents attractive

styling with a removable graphic and tap handles, offering a canvas COLD COFFEE
for marketing brands and products for a unique consumer experience. -

Drink Output

2-head JDF dispensers deliver 85 drinks at a rate of 1-120z drink
per minute before exceeding 41F drink temperature (75F ambient
incoming water w/ a 8lb ice bank)

4-head JDF dispensers deliver 145 drinks at a rate of 3-120z drinks
per minute before exceeding 41F drink temperature (75F ambient
incoming water w/ a 16lb ice bank)

JDF-4 Tap

Function meets style with the JDF-4 Tap. Attractive
styling with removable graphics and tap handles
encourages customization and the flexibility to offer
unique beverages.

YBUNN



Product
Number

37900.0061

37900.0063

37900.0064
37900.0070

37900.0071

37900.0072

37900.0076

37300.0079

37300.0080

37300.0094

37900.0001

37900.0009

37900.0008

37900.0016

37900.0044

37900.0054

37300.0000

37300.0002

37300.0004

37300.0006

37300.0016

37300.0023

37300.0054

37300.0096

37300.0097

37300.0098

37300.0099

37300.0400
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JDF-2S,
2 Segment

JDF-2S,
2 Segment

JDF-2S,
2 Segment

JDF-25,
2 Segment

JDF-2S,
2 Segment

JDF-25,
2 Segment

JDF-2S,
2 Segment,
w/ Water

JDF-4S, PS
4 Segment

JDF-4S,
4 Segment

JDF-4S,
4 Segment
w/ Water

JDF-2S
JDF-2S Lit Door
JDF-2S
JDF-2S Lit Door

JDF-2S Lit Door

JDF-2S, PH Push
and Hold

JDF-4S

JDF-4S

JDF-4S Lit Door

JDF-4S
JDF-4S
JDF-4S Lit Door

JDF-4S Lit Door

JDF-4 Tap
JDF-4 Tap
JDF-4 Tap
JDF-4 Tap

JDF-4 Tap

Door Type

Un-Lit

Lit

Lit

Un-Lit

Lit

Lit

Lit

Un-Lit

Lit

Lit

Un-Lit

Lit

Lit

Lit

Lit

Lit

Un-Lit

Un-Lit

Lit

Lit

Un-Lit

Lit

Lit

Juice

Cold Coffee

N/A

Juice

Cold Coffee

Dispense Type

MODELS

Volts Amps

Watts

SEGMENTED DOOR MODELS

Push Button
Push Button
Portion Control
Push Button
Push Button

Portion Control

Push Button

Push Button,
Single Size
Portion Control
Push Button,
Single Size
Portion Control

Push Button

Push Button
Push Button
Push Button
Protion Control
Push Button
Push Button
Push Button

Push Button

Push Button,
Single Size
Portion Control

Push Button
Push Button
Protion Control

Push Button

Tap Handles

Tap Handles

Tap Handles
N/A

N/A

120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 6
120 6
120 6

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

720

720

720

SILVER SERIES MODELS

120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 4.5
120 6
120 6
120 6
120 6
120 6
120 6
120 6

TAP HANDLE MODEL

120 4.5
120 6
120 6
120 6
120 6

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

720

720

720

720

720

720

540

720

720

720

720
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Hertz

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Plumping Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting
3/8" Male Flare Fitting

3/8" Male Flare Fitting
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Agency

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL

NSF, ETL



