



Meet the JDF

BUNN JDF cold beverage dispensers provide an ideal solution for serving a wide variety of cold beverages from concentrates for popular selections like juices, lemonades, iced teas, mocktails, and cold coffees.

The exclusive BUNN High Intensity® Mixing System assures perfectly prepared drinks.

Multiple merchandising options are available including the unique four and two segment graphic door models, as well as tap handle dispense models that allow the operator to easily change brightly lit door graphics and handles to promote new or limited time offerings.



Consistent Quality in the Cup

The viscosity or thickness of concentrates can vary widely. To ensure consistent results in every cup, BUNN has developed the High Intensity Mixing System which provides great-tasting, quality juices and other flavored beverages every time.

The concentrate is injected along with water under high pressure into the mixing chamber and is then thoroughly blended to create a quality-finished beverage.

This assures a high-quality, delicious beverage of ideal consistency from the top to the bottom of every glass.

Expanded Cold Drink Menu

Compact cold drink dispenser that delivers beverages from both frozen and ambient formats, maximizing profitability by providing a variety of products

Expand your cold beverage menu with juices, teas, mocktails, lemonades, and cold coffee beverages dispensed from JDF.









Segmented Door Models



Tap Handle Model

Exceptional User Experience

The JDF family has a variety of model options to provide exceptional user experience for consumers. Models with push and hold dispense buttons provide the ability to serve a variety of cup sizes. Models with portion control dispense buttons allow for serving portioned sizes to minimize waste and spillage, perfect for self-service operations.

LED backlit models illuminate brightly lit door graphics to promote new or limited time offerings. The JDF-4 Tap presents attractive styling with a removable graphic and tap handles, offering a canvas for marketing brands and products for a unique consumer experience.

Drink Output

2-head JDF dispensers deliver 85 drinks at a rate of 1-12oz drink per minute before exceeding 41F drink temperature (75F ambient incoming water w/ a 8lb ice bank)

4-head JDF dispensers deliver 145 drinks at a rate of 3-12oz drinks per minute before exceeding 41F drink temperature (75F ambient incoming water w/ a 16lb ice bank)



JDF-4 Tap

Function meets style with the JDF-4 Tap. Attractive styling with removable graphics and tap handles encourages customization and the flexibility to offer unique beverages.



MODELS										
Product Number	Model	Door Type	Dispense Type	Volts	Amps	Watts	Hertz	Phase	Plumping Fitting	Agency
SEGMENTED DOOR MODELS										
37900.0061	JDF-2S, 2 Segment	Un-Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0063	JDF-2S, 2 Segment	Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0064	JDF-2S, 2 Segment	Lit	Portion Control	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0070	JDF-2S, 2 Segment	Un-Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0071	JDF-2S, 2 Segment	Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0072	JDF-2S, 2 Segment	Lit	Portion Control	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0076	JDF-2S, 2 Segment, w/ Water	Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0079	JDF-4S, PS 4 Segment	Un-Lit	Push Button, Single Size Portion Control	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0080	JDF-4S, 4 Segment	Lit	Push Button, Single Size Portion Control	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0094	JDF-4S, 4 Segment w/ Water	Lit	Push Button	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
SILVER SERIES MODELS										
37900.0001	JDF-2S	Un-Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0009	JDF-2S Lit Door	Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0008	JDF-2S	Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0016	JDF-2S Lit Door	Lit	Protion Control	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0044	JDF-2S Lit Door	Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37900.0054	JDF-2S, PH Push and Hold	Lit	Push Button	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0000	JDF-4S	Un-Lit	Push Button	120	6	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0002	JDF-4S	Un-Lit	Push Button	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0004	JDF-4S Lit Door	Lit	Push Button, Single Size Portion Control	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0006	JDF-4S	Lit	Push Button	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0016	JDF-4S	Un-Lit	Push Button	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0023	JDF-4S Lit Door	Lit	Protion Control	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0054	JDF-4S Lit Door	Lit	Push Button	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
TAP HANDLE MODEL										
37300.0096	JDF-4 Tap	Juice	Tap Handles	120	4.5	540	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0097	JDF-4 Tap	Cold Coffee	Tap Handles	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0098	JDF-4 Tap	N/A	Tap Handles	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0099	JDF-4 Tap	Juice	N/A	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL
37300.0400	JDF-4 Tap	Cold Coffee	N/A	120	6	720	60	1	3/8" Male Flare Fitting	NSF, ETL

